Title:
Date(s) and Time(s):

Location:

Category:

Purpose:

Contact:

PUBLIC MEETING ANNOUNCEMENT

EPRI Report - Leveraging Risk Insights for Aging Management Program Implementation
October 01, 2020, 01:00 PM to 05:00 PM

Teleconference

This is a Category 1 meeting. The public is invited to observe this meeting and will have
one or more opportunities to communicate with the NRC after the business portion of the
meeting but before the meeting is adjourned.

Purpose: To discuss the EPRI recently published report on Leveraging Risk Insights for
Aging Management Program Implementation. The report addresses findings of two table-
top exercises related to aging management programs (AMPs) — one on Selective
Leaching of buried piping, and one on Cable Condition Assessment and Monitoring.

Bill Rogers
301-318-4076
bill.rogers@nrc.gov



Time

1:00-1:20

1:20-1:35
1:35-1:55

1:55-2:40

2:40-2:50
2:50-3:40
3:40-3:50
3:50-4:10
4:10-4:40
4:40-4:50
4:50-5:00

PUBLIC MEETING AGENDA

EPRI Report - Leveraging Risk Insights for Aging Management Program Implementation

October 01, 2020, 01:00 PM to 05:00 PM

Teleconference

Topic
Opening and Introduction
Background/Perspective
Introduce the Framework
Leveraging Risk Insights for AMP Implementation - Risk Informed
Aspects
Break
Tabletop Experience: Selective Leaching, Cables - 25 minutes each
Lessons Learned, Next Steps, Timeline
NRC Presentation on Staff Efforts
Discussion
Summary
Public Comments/Summary

Speaker
NRC, EPRI
EPRI
EPRI, Exelon

EPRI

EPRI, Exelon, Ameren
EPRI, Exelon, Ameren
NRC
All
All
NRC



The time of the meeting is local to the jurisdiction where the meeting is being held.

The NRC provides reasonable accommodation to individuals with disabilities where appropriate. If reasonable
accommodation is needed to participate in this meeting, or if a meeting notice, transcript, or other information
from this meeting is needed in another format (e.g., Braille, large print), please notify the NRC meeting contact.
Determinations on requests for reasonable accommodation will be made on a case-by-case basis.

ADAMS Accession Number: ML20262H244

OFFICIAL RECORD COPY

Link to meeting details: https://www.nrc.gov/pmns/mtg?do=details&Code=20201111

Commission's Policy Statement on "Enhancing Public Participation in NRC Meetings"
67 Federal Register 36920, May 28, 2002

The policy statement may be found on the NRC website
http://www.nrc.gov/reading-rm/doc-collections/commission/policy/67fr36920.html






