PUBLIC MEETING ANNOUNCEMENT

Title: EPRI Report - Leveraging Risk Insights for Aging Management Program Implementation

Date(s) and Time(s): October 01, 2020, 01:00 PM to 05:00 PM

- Location: Teleconference
- Category: This is a Category 1 meeting. The public is invited to observe this meeting and will have one or more opportunities to communicate with the NRC after the business portion of the meeting but before the meeting is adjourned.
- Purpose: Purpose: To discuss the EPRI recently published report on Leveraging Risk Insights for Aging Management Program Implementation. The report addresses findings of two tabletop exercises related to aging management programs (AMPs) – one on Selective Leaching of buried piping, and one on Cable Condition Assessment and Monitoring.

Contact: Bill Rogers 301-318-4076 bill.rogers@nrc.gov

PUBLIC MEETING AGENDA

EPRI Report - Leveraging Risk Insights for Aging Management Program Implementation

October 01, 2020, 01:00 PM to 05:00 PM

Teleconference

Time	Торіс	Speaker
1:00-1:20	Opening and Introduction	NRC, EPRI
1:20-1:35	Background/Perspective	EPRI
1:35-1:55	Introduce the Framework	EPRI, Exelon
1:55-2:40	Leveraging Risk Insights for AMP Implementation - Risk Informed	EPRI
	Aspects	
2:40-2:50	Break	
2:50-3:40	Tabletop Experience: Selective Leaching, Cables - 25 minutes each	EPRI, Exelon, Ameren
3:40-3:50	Lessons Learned, Next Steps, Timeline	EPRI, Exelon, Ameren
3:50-4:10	NRC Presentation on Staff Efforts	NRC
4:10-4:40	Discussion	All
4:40-4:50	Summary	All
4:50-5:00	Public Comments/Summary	NRC

The time of the meeting is local to the jurisdiction where the meeting is being held.

The NRC provides reasonable accommodation to individuals with disabilities where appropriate. If reasonable accommodation is needed to participate in this meeting, or if a meeting notice, transcript, or other information from this meeting is needed in another format (e.g., Braille, large print), please notify the NRC meeting contact. Determinations on requests for reasonable accommodation will be made on a case-by-case basis.

ADAMS Accession Number: ML20262H244

OFFICIAL RECORD COPY

Link to meeting details: https://www.nrc.gov/pmns/mtg?do=details&Code=20201111

Commission's Policy Statement on "Enhancing Public Participation in NRC Meetings" 67 Federal Register 36920, May 28, 2002 The policy statement may be found on the NRC website http://www.nrc.gov/reading-rm/doc-collections/commission/policy/67fr36920.html